
All Finishers  Listed Below Age Groups

Overall & Masters Winners - 5 Miler

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2012 4:32:31 PM - Top Males Overall in 5 Mile Run division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4322 BRANDON HOLTSLAG    42:44.5     42:39.4 8:22 28 M 5 mile run DURHAM NC 1 Overall Male

2 4158 MICHAEL MAHONEY    43:51.8     43:47.1 8:35 34 M 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 2 Overall Male

3 4379 TYLER ALLCORN    49:01.9     48:09.4 9:26 28 M 5 mile run FORT BRAGG NC 3 Overall Male

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2012 4:32:32 PM - Top Females Overall in 5 Mile Run division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4373 HEATHER WATERMAN    33:10.3     33:10.4 6:30 23 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 1 Overall Female

2 4181 LESLIE MORGAN    34:50.8     34:47.2 6:49 47 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 2 Overall Female

3 4364 DEBBIE SURFACE    35:17.7     35:17.4 6:55 32 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 3 Overall Female

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2012 4:32:32 PM - Top Male Masters in 5 Mile Run division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4393 STEVEN WINER    59:41.2     58:59.3 11:34 58 M 5 Mile Run EDGEWATER NJ 1 M-55 to 59

Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2012 4:32:32 PM - Top Female Masters in 5 Mile Run division.

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4404 HOLLY CHRISTIAN    41:57.0     41:52.7 8:13 62 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 1 F-60 to 64

2 4257 KIMBERLY TUPPER    43:56.5     43:43.6 8:34 40 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 1 F-40 to 44

3 4282 JEN ADAIR    44:12.9     43:36.9 8:33 42 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 2 F-40 to 44

Age Groups - 5 Mile

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:14 PM for Males 20-24 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4356 GILBERT RODRIGUEZ  1:03:57.1   1:02:57.1 12:21 23 M 5 mile run FRANKLINTON NC 1 M-20 to 24

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:14 PM for Males 35-39 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 551 JEAN LORDEUS  1:05:44.4   1:04:12.7 12:35 36 M 5 Mile Run CLAYTON NC 1 M-35 to 39

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:14 PM for females 16-19 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4174 ELIZA MEREDITH  1:00:53.9   1:00:25.8 11:51 18 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 1 F-16 to 19

2 4281 RICA ZHANG  1:00:54.0   1:00:25.1 11:51 17 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 2 F-16 to 19

3 4394 CATHERINE WHITE  1:00:54.2   1:00:25.2 11:51 19 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 3 F-16 to 19

4 4368 CRYSTAL TERRY  1:04:29.2   1:03:19.1 12:25 19 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 4 F-16 to 19

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:14 PM for Females 20-24 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4403 REGINA MAST    43:52.5     43:47.1 8:35 24 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 1 F-20 to 24

2 237 VANTREESE COLLINS    45:49.9     45:49.9 8:59 23 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 2 F-20 to 24

3 4332 LINDSAY KUNKLE    48:05.5     47:50.5 9:23 24 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 3 F-20 to 24

4 350 SARAH FULTZ    48:10.4     48:01.7 9:25 23 F 5 Mile Run CARRBORO NC 4 F-20 to 24

5 4378 JESSICA YAN    48:22.8     48:16.4 9:28 22 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 5 F-20 to 24

6 4177 ALLISON MITCHELL    49:02.0     48:10.0 9:27 24 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 6 F-20 to 24

7 4045 HOLLY CLINE    50:18.8     50:12.4 9:51 23 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 7 F-20 to 24 Performance

8 4136 YVETTE LACOBIE    50:34.1     50:34.1 9:55 24 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 8 F-20 to 24

9 4168 KATHRYN MCGARRY    51:45.5     51:03.1 10:01 22 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 9 F-20 to 24

10 4085 COURTNEY FRITZ    52:30.2     51:25.0 10:05 23 F 5 Mile Run EAST AMHERST NY 10 F-20 to 24 DPAP Dolls

11 4310 KYHLI GLASS    54:20.0     53:22.1 10:28 23 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 11 F-20 to 24

12 4201 ERIN PETTIT    54:50.0     53:58.5 10:35 23 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 12 F-20 to 24

13 4401 KATHERINE MORRISON    55:07.8     54:40.5 10:43 22 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 13 F-20 to 24

14 644 ALISON NEWMAN    55:13.1     54:07.7 10:37 22 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 14 F-20 to 24

15 4374 KATHRYN WHEELOCK    55:36.6     54:59.7 10:47 21 F 5 mile run ST. LOUIS MO 15 F-20 to 24

16 4346 KELLY MURPHY    55:36.8     54:59.8 10:47 21 F 5 mile run GLENDALE AZ 16 F-20 to 24

17 4371 SHELBY VANHOY    59:20.5     58:17.6 11:26 22 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 17 F-20 to 24

18 4054 CYNTHIA CRAIG    59:53.2     59:09.4 11:36 20 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 18 F-20 to 24
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Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2012 4:32:31 PM - Top Males Overall in 5 Mile Run division.

19 4299 LAUREN CRAIG    59:53.5     59:09.1 11:36 23 F 5 mile run CHARLOTTE NC 19 F-20 to 24

20 4115 RACHEL HUNSUCKER  1:00:45.6     59:55.4 11:45 23 F 5 Mile Run CARRBORO NC 20 F-20 to 24

21 4357 YESENIA RODRIGUEZ  1:03:57.2   1:02:57.4 12:21 24 F 5 mile run FRANKLINTON NC 21 F-20 to 24

22 4400 MELISSA MIKELL  1:03:58.6   1:03:58.6 12:33 24 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 22 F-20 to 24

23 4083 KATHRYN FRIAS  1:07:31.7   1:06:17.8 12:59 23 F 5 Mile Run CHARLOTTE NC 23 F-20 to 24

24 4298 LAUREN CRAIG  1:09:08.4   1:09:08.4 13:33 23 F 5 mile run CHARLOTTE NC 24 F-20 to 24

25 4179 MARQUITA MOORE  1:10:39.2   1:09:40.0 13:40 24 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 25 F-20 to 24

26 4330 BRIENNA KRUCKE  1:20:52.7   1:19:21.5 15:34 23 F 5 mile run GARNER NC 26 F-20 to 24

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:15 PM for Females 25-29 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 156 RAVEN BIER    41:01.4     40:53.8 8:01 27 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 1 F-25 to 29

2 4004 KATIE ALDRIDGE    41:41.2     41:26.6 8:07 25 F 5 Mile Run YANCEYVILLE NC 2 F-25 to 29

3 4200 JENNIFER PETSCHAUER    44:46.8     44:25.3 8:43 26 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 3 F-25 to 29

4 4007 COURTNEY BABAOFF    47:01.6     46:44.5 9:10 26 F 5 Mile Run BURLINGTON NC 4 F-25 to 29

5 4390 LEANN CATHCART    47:01.7     46:44.9 9:10 28 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 5 F-25 to 29

6 4132 KACIA KOLSTAD    47:12.4     46:59.3 9:13 27 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 6 F-25 to 29

7 4215 KRISTEN ROETER    47:55.0     47:03.7 9:14 26 F 5 Mile Run SANFORD NC 7 F-25 to 29

8 937 SHARON WOODWARD    48:15.1     45:30.2 8:55 25 F 5 Mile Run LEWISVILLE NC 8 F-25 to 29

9 4178 KATE MITCHELL    48:46.6     48:23.5 9:29 29 F 5 Mile Run CARRBORO NC 9 F-25 to 29

10 4060 JESSICA CURFMAN    48:48.3     48:34.1 9:31 25 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 10 F-25 to 29

11 4066 JEAN DEVAULT    49:56.6     48:50.2 9:35 29 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 11 F-25 to 29

12 1067 MARGARET WARD    50:22.7     50:09.2 9:50 25 F 5 Mile Run ALEXANDRIA VA 12 F-25 to 29

13 4278 ASHLEY YEAGER    50:35.1     49:36.7 9:44 27 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 13 F-25 to 29

14 4211 KRISTEN RICHARDSON    50:39.4     50:10.4 9:50 29 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 14 F-25 to 29

15 4240 JOY SNYDER    50:39.6     50:11.0 9:50 29 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 15 F-25 to 29

16 4383 LOLLY HEMPHILL    51:01.7     50:24.3 9:53 27 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 16 F-25 to 29 Team In Training

17 4077 NOELE FERNANDEZ    51:34.2     51:19.7 10:04 25 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 17 F-25 to 29

18 4402 JESSICA RICE    51:39.6     51:10.9 10:02 29 F 5 Mile Run HENDERSON NC 18 F-25 to 29

19 4046 HEATHER COE    51:59.8     50:36.8 9:55 29 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 19 F-25 to 29

20 4041 CANDY CHEN    52:30.2     51:25.1 10:05 28 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-25 to 29 DPAP Dolls

21 4034 JESSICA BUZENSKI    52:49.4     52:22.1 10:16 26 F 5 Mile Run GREENVILLE NC 21 F-25 to 29

22 4121 JESS JOHNSON    53:14.9     52:55.5 10:23 26 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 22 F-25 to 29

23 4068 JORDAN DICKERSON    53:22.9     53:22.9 10:28 29 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 23 F-25 to 29

24 4100 MALLORY HARRIS    54:18.4     53:33.4 10:30 29 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 24 F-25 to 29

25 4022 SAMANTHA BOWEN    54:18.4     54:18.4 10:39 27 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 25 F-25 to 29

26 4234 LAURA SHORT    54:18.9     53:32.4 10:30 28 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 26 F-25 to 29

27 4302 KATHRYN DICKERSON    54:45.1     54:45.1 10:44 29 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 27 F-25 to 29

28 4161 SHARON MARTIN    54:49.9     53:58.4 10:35 25 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 28 F-25 to 29

29 4304 JESSICA DUKE    55:49.3     54:40.2 10:43 25 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 29 F-25 to 29

30 4006 ALISON AMOS    56:13.8     55:02.7 10:47 25 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 30 F-25 to 29

31 138 ASHLEY BEALE    56:48.3     55:33.1 10:54 29 F 5 Mile Run HOLLY SPRINGS NC 31 F-25 to 29

32 4125 TEDDIE JONES    56:58.7     56:06.8 11:00 27 F 5 Mile Run WINSTON-SALEM NC 32 F-25 to 29

33 4410 LAUREN MCADAM    57:02.8     55:28.1 10:53 26 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 33 F-25 to 29

34 4359 THERESA SHANLEY    57:03.1     55:27.9 10:52 26 F 5 mile run LONDONDERRY NH 34 F-25 to 29

35 4051 AMANDA COLLINS    57:34.8     56:03.0 10:59 26 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 35 F-25 to 29 DPAP Dolls

36 4074 ELIZABETH EGAN    57:35.6     56:04.1 10:59 26 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 36 F-25 to 29 DPAP Dolls

37 4191 AMBER MYERS    57:56.3     57:03.8 11:11 28 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 37 F-25 to 29

38 4235 BRANDI SINGLETON    58:17.5     58:17.5 11:26 28 F 5 Mile Run CHARLOTTE NC 38 F-25 to 29

39 4312 STEPHANIE GOETHIE    58:24.7     57:29.9 11:16 28 F 5 mile run CLINTON NC 39 F-25 to 29

40 4347 SHANEE MURRAIN    58:57.5     57:36.6 11:18 26 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 40 F-25 to 29

41 4157 KATHERINE MAGEE    59:34.8     58:33.0 11:29 28 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 41 F-25 to 29

42 4268 LAURA WEBB    59:42.3     59:00.3 11:34 29 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 42 F-25 to 29

43 4087 ANGIE GAVIGLIO    59:43.3     59:16.0 11:37 25 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 43 F-25 to 29

44 4362 ASHLEY SMITH  1:02:48.1   1:01:44.8 12:06 28 F 5 mile run CARY NC 44 F-25 to 29

45 4103 JULIA HAWES  1:02:56.7   1:01:17.9 12:01 29 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 45 F-25 to 29

46 4349 ANNA PATTON  1:05:47.2   1:04:14.0 12:36 25 F 5 mile run GREENSBORO NC 46 F-25 to 29

47 4143 ZOEY LETENDRE  1:07:42.3   1:06:33.9 13:03 29 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 47 F-25 to 29

48 4116 KELLY HUTCHERSON  1:07:57.0   1:06:26.0 13:02 27 F 5 Mile Run WINSTON SALEM NC 48 F-25 to 29

49 4120 MOLLY JARMAN  1:09:50.2   1:08:42.9 13:28 29 F 5 Mile Run CARRBORO NC 49 F-25 to 29

50 4307 VEDA EVANS  1:14:45.1   1:13:49.0 14:28 28 F 5 mile run APEX NC 50 F-25 to 29 Team R. G. Evans

51 4260 SABRINA VALLES  1:22:03.9   1:20:30.0 15:47 28 F 5 Mile Run MAIDEN NC 51 F-25 to 29

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:15 PM for Females 30-34 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4343 ANDREA MCGEARY    38:26.9     38:20.2 7:31 34 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 1 F-30 to 34

2 4255 MELISSA TOPER    42:13.9     42:11.0 8:16 34 F 5 Mile Run GRAHAM NC 2 F-30 to 34

3 4354 JENNIFER REBELES    45:03.3     44:54.6 8:48 34 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 3 F-30 to 34

4 4124 MARIE JONES    46:10.9     46:10.9 9:03 34 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 4 F-30 to 34

5 4128 DIANA KENNEDY    47:40.6     46:56.1 9:12 34 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 5 F-30 to 34

6 4169 JOYCE MCKINNEY    47:48.2     46:56.1 9:12 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 6 F-30 to 34



Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2012 4:32:31 PM - Top Males Overall in 5 Mile Run division.

7 4382 KATHERINE GOACHER    48:05.0     47:49.9 9:23 31 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 7 F-30 to 34

8 4040 TIA CASADY    48:12.7     47:52.8 9:23 30 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 8 F-30 to 34

9 4176 ALISON MEYER    50:32.8     50:06.9 9:49 31 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 9 F-30 to 34

10 4213 CORRIE ROBERTSON    50:32.8     49:46.1 9:45 32 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 10 F-30 to 34

11 4342 LISA MCCOY    51:29.2     51:24.8 10:05 31 F 5 mile run HILLSBOROUGH NC 11 F-30 to 34

12 4165 MARY MCDANIEL    51:53.9     51:24.6 10:05 31 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 12 F-30 to 34

13 4037 MICHELLE CABRERA    53:29.6     53:06.2 10:25 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 13 F-30 to 34

14 4050 SARA COLEY    53:32.1     52:12.7 10:14 32 F 5 Mile Run GREENSBORO NC 14 F-30 to 34

15 486 EMILEE JOHNSON    54:10.0     53:42.5 10:32 34 F 5 Mile Run OXFORD NC 15 F-30 to 34

16 4094 AMY GUSEFSKI    54:17.4     53:13.5 10:26 32 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 16 F-30 to 34

17 4221 SARA RYAN    54:22.7     53:42.2 10:32 30 F 5 Mile Run GREENVILLE NC 17 F-30 to 34

18 4078 SARAH FINK    54:22.8     53:42.4 10:32 30 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 18 F-30 to 34

19 4010 REBECCA BALDERAS    54:48.4     54:00.0 10:35 31 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 19 F-30 to 34

20 4218 ERIN ROMA    55:04.2     54:06.0 10:36 31 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-30 to 34

21 4048 SARAH COHEN    55:21.8     54:29.4 10:41 34 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 21 F-30 to 34

22 4284 ANGELA AMISANO    55:36.0     54:43.1 10:44 33 F 5 mile run CARY NC 22 F-30 to 34

23 4149 JENNIFER LOHMANN    57:09.9     55:58.7 10:58 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 23 F-30 to 34

24 4323 MARIE HOPPER    57:12.0     55:55.4 10:58 33 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 24 F-30 to 34

25 4358 JASMINE ROSS    57:43.7     57:16.3 11:14 33 F 5 mile run FAYETTEVILLE NC 25 F-30 to 34 BLACK GIRLS RUN!

26 4217 TANAKA ROGERS    58:16.7     57:12.0 11:13 32 F 5 Mile Run SMITHFIELD NC 26 F-30 to 34

27 4313 SIDRA GOLDMAN-MELLOR    58:32.9     57:43.8 11:19 31 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 27 F-30 to 34

28 4376 KRISTIN WILSON    58:41.0     57:44.1 11:19 32 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 28 F-30 to 34

29 853 STEPHANIE THORB    58:46.2     58:03.3 11:23 31 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 29 F-30 to 34

30 4277 JOYCE WU    58:50.4     57:40.8 11:18 30 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 30 F-30 to 34

31 4338 KELLEY MARRALE    59:32.8     58:34.5 11:29 32 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 31 F-30 to 34

32 4156 CHRISTINE MAGEE    59:34.0     58:31.8 11:28 30 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 32 F-30 to 34

33 4303 COURTNEY DUFFY COYLE  1:00:08.2     59:34.0 11:41 31 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 33 F-30 to 34 Apartments at American Tobacco

34 481 JENNIFER JENSEN  1:00:24.6     59:45.3 11:43 30 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 34 F-30 to 34

35 559 KIMBERLY MACDONALD  1:02:16.8   1:01:22.9 12:02 34 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 35 F-30 to 34

36 4096 MIRA HAN  1:02:28.4   1:01:23.9 12:02 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 36 F-30 to 34

37 4194 KELLY OAKLEY  1:02:44.0   1:01:26.1 12:03 34 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 37 F-30 to 34 M.M. Fowler Inc.

38 485 ELIZABETH JOHNSON  1:03:05.9   1:03:05.9 12:22 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 38 F-30 to 34

39 4267 KRISTIN WEAVER  1:03:40.3   1:03:40.3 12:29 31 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 39 F-30 to 34

40 4009 CRYSTAL BAKER  1:03:52.8   1:03:52.8 12:31 30 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 40 F-30 to 34

41 4002 JULIE ALBERT  1:04:27.9   1:03:05.3 12:22 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 41 F-30 to 34

42 4052 JENNIFER COLLINS  1:04:33.0   1:03:23.3 12:26 32 F 5 Mile Run WILTON MANORS FL 42 F-30 to 34

43 4396 AMY BOYETTE  1:05:07.7   1:03:31.3 12:27 33 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH 43 F-30 to 34

44 4392 RACHAEL LATOUR  1:05:12.1   1:03:36.0 12:28 33 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 44 F-30 to 34

45 4301 MONICA DARDUINI  1:05:45.5   1:04:31.1 12:39 31 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 45 F-30 to 34 Galloway Group

46 493 STEPHANIE JONES  1:07:18.7   1:04:32.8 12:39 31 F 5 Mile Run THOMASVILLE NC 46 F-30 to 34

47 4186 JENNIFER MOSER  1:07:56.2   1:06:25.1 13:01 33 F 5 Mile Run SPRINGFIELD VA 47 F-30 to 34

48 4093 JENNIFER GUILD  1:08:16.1   1:07:35.1 13:15 33 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 48 F-30 to 34

49 4228 NIKIE SARRIS  1:09:50.3   1:08:42.5 13:28 32 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 49 F-30 to 34

50 4104 BRENNA HEITZMAN  1:09:50.3   1:08:42.0 13:28 32 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 50 F-30 to 34

51 679 MANDY PATTERSON  1:13:22.4   1:11:57.7 14:06 34 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 51 F-30 to 34

52 4020 ALICIA BLOUNT  1:15:08.3   1:14:21.6 14:35 30 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 52 F-30 to 34

53 4252 KELLY THOMPSON  1:18:01.9   1:16:52.3 15:04 30 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 53 F-30 to 34 M.M. Fowler Inc. (Family Fare)

54 4340 ANGELINA MATTHEWS  1:22:03.7   1:20:29.5 15:47 33 F 5 mile run NEWTON NC 54 F-30 to 34

55 652 EBONY OBEWU  1:26:06.7   1:24:57.6 16:39 32 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 55 F-30 to 34

56 4361 MELANIE SIMMS  1:39:32.6   1:38:07.2 19:14 30 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 56 F-30 to 34 Galloway Group

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:15 PM for Females 35-39 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4230 SARAH SCHULZ    37:38.7     37:34.2 7:22 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 1 F-35 to 39

2 4297 AMY COUGHLIN    39:00.4     38:56.6 7:38 38 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 2 F-35 to 39

3 4110 KIMBERLY HOWARD    39:02.1     39:02.1 7:39 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 3 F-35 to 39

4 4327 LISA JONES    40:06.5     40:04.4 7:51 36 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 4 F-35 to 39

5 4122 KASEY JOINER    41:48.6     41:25.7 8:07 35 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 5 F-35 to 39

6 181 EMILY BRASSELL    42:25.5     41:52.3 8:13 38 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 6 F-35 to 39

7 4086 CARLA FULTON    42:38.4     42:33.5 8:21 38 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 7 F-35 to 39

8 4242 BRITT STANCIL    43:14.1     43:09.6 8:28 39 F 5 Mile Run FUQUAY VARINA NC 8 F-35 to 39

9 4407 MARIA FINNEGAN    43:36.0     43:23.2 8:30 39 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH NC 9 F-35 to 39

10 4112 MOLLY HUGGINS    43:42.0     43:35.6 8:33 36 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 10 F-35 to 39

11 730 ALI RICHARD    44:08.9     43:56.3 8:37 36 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 11 F-35 to 39

12 4283 JACQUELYN ALLRED    46:28.7     46:16.3 9:04 39 F 5 mile run BURLINGHTON NC 12 F-35 to 39

13 4279 BRANDY YORK    46:32.5     46:22.5 9:05 37 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 13 F-35 to 39 Wake Forest Area Runners

14 341 COURTNEY FRANKEL    46:53.1     46:34.3 9:08 37 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 14 F-35 to 39

15 157 TERESA BIGGERSTAFF    48:39.1     45:53.4 8:59 38 F 5 Mile Run KERNERSVILLE NC 15 F-35 to 39

16 4031 KELLY BURICH    48:54.2     48:02.4 9:25 39 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 16 F-35 to 39

17 4190 ANNA MUELLER    49:50.6     49:27.7 9:42 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 17 F-35 to 39

18 4024 JESSICA BOYD    50:17.1     50:07.4 9:50 36 F 5 Mile Run ROLESVILLE NC 18 F-35 to 39



Age Group Race Results Report as of 10/21/2012 4:32:31 PM - Top Males Overall in 5 Mile Run division.

19 4300 MOLLY CRONENWETT    50:24.4     49:07.7 9:38 36 F 5 mile run HILLSBOROUGH NC 19 F-35 to 39 Carolina Girls on the Run

20 4140 PASCALE LECUIRE    51:57.9     50:47.7 9:57 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-35 to 39

21 4413 CANDACE LACY    52:11.7     51:45.4 10:09 37 F 5 Mile Run 21 F-35 to 39

22 4183 ALLISON MORONEY    52:12.1     51:58.0 10:11 36 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 22 F-35 to 39

23 4293 RASHADA CHERRY    52:42.8     51:46.6 10:09 36 F 5 mile run CHARLOTTE NC 23 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

24 4351 CRISTINA PORTER    52:55.3     52:11.7 10:14 38 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 24 F-35 to 39

25 4042 SULENE CHI    53:29.5     53:06.3 10:25 35 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 25 F-35 to 39

26 4199 KATHRYN PEPPLE    53:33.1     53:09.4 10:25 37 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 26 F-35 to 39

27 4395 URSULA POLO    53:42.4     53:12.8 10:26 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 27 F-35 to 39

28 4324 COLLEEN ICENHOWER    53:51.1     53:51.1 10:34 37 F 5 mile run WAKE FOREST NC 28 F-35 to 39

29 4080 REBECCA FOGARTY    53:51.3     53:25.5 10:28 36 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 29 F-35 to 39

30 4314 COURTNEY GRAY    54:20.0     53:22.4 10:28 37 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 30 F-35 to 39

31 4204 CORRIE PIONTAK    55:18.8     54:24.6 10:40 36 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 31 F-35 to 39

32 4245 KRISTY SU    55:29.7     54:24.6 10:40 35 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 32 F-35 to 39

33 4214 CARI-ANNE RODRIGUEZ    55:30.1     54:25.1 10:40 36 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 33 F-35 to 39

34 4208 ERICA PREUSSE    55:52.7     55:52.7 10:57 35 F 5 Mile Run HOLLY SPRINGS NC 34 F-35 to 39

35 4386 MARIANNE MASSEY    56:50.7     55:47.2 10:56 39 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 35 F-35 to 39

36 4412 KRISTEA CANCEL    57:09.1     56:13.9 11:01 37 F 5 Mile Run COOKVILLE TN 36 F-35 to 39

37 4044 CATHERINE CLARK    57:12.3     55:55.6 10:58 36 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH NC 37 F-35 to 39

38 4352 CHERICE POWELL    57:54.1     56:58.8 11:10 36 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 38 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

39 4363 CRYSTAL SMITH    58:08.9     56:48.3 11:08 39 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 39 F-35 to 39

40 4153 WENDY LYBRAND    58:47.5     58:27.9 11:28 36 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 40 F-35 to 39

41 4288 CARRIE BROWN    59:44.9     58:24.6 11:27 36 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 41 F-35 to 39

42 843 ALICIA TANNER    59:46.6     58:55.5 11:33 36 F 5 Mile Run MEBANE NC 42 F-35 to 39

43 4030 COLLEEN BURGESS  1:00:15.4     59:04.1 11:35 38 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 43 F-35 to 39

44 4113 KATE HUMPHREYS  1:00:24.5     59:45.4 11:43 39 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 44 F-35 to 39

45 4212 MICHELLE ROACH  1:01:53.4   1:00:37.9 11:53 36 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 45 F-35 to 39

46 4384 JAVETTA JONES  1:02:13.7   1:01:16.2 12:01 37 F 5 mile run GREENSBORO NC 46 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

47 4308 UTE FEGER  1:02:20.4   1:01:15.9 12:01 35 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 47 F-35 to 39

48 4320 KAREN HICKS  1:02:35.3   1:01:59.5 12:09 39 F 5 mile run BAHAMA NC 48 F-35 to 39

49 4163 KATE MAULDIN  1:02:58.8   1:01:46.9 12:07 37 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 49 F-35 to 39

50 4334 PAMELA LEVECQUE  1:03:21.2   1:02:39.0 12:17 35 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 50 F-35 to 39

51 4289 TRACEY BURTON  1:04:40.2   1:03:45.1 12:30 37 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 51 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

52 4275 LINDSAY WOJCIECHOWSKI  1:04:55.3   1:04:43.6 12:41 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 52 F-35 to 39 Trail Mix

53 552 TAJUANA LORDEUS  1:05:45.0   1:04:12.9 12:35 37 F 5 Mile Run CLAYTON NC 53 F-35 to 39

54 4162 ANNAIG MASINGO  1:06:22.7   1:05:14.4 12:47 36 F 5 Mile Run SALISBURY NC 54 F-35 to 39

55 4003 SANDRA ALBRECHT  1:07:08.8   1:06:25.6 13:01 36 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 55 F-35 to 39

56 483 AMANDA JOHNSON  1:08:46.8   1:07:41.9 13:16 36 F 5 Mile Run LOUISBURG NC 56 F-35 to 39 RunBuds

57 4398 AMY SPYKER  1:12:57.5   1:11:34.6 14:02 36 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 57 F-35 to 39

58 4119 GEMINI JANAS  1:15:08.4   1:14:22.0 14:35 37 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 58 F-35 to 39 Duke IR

59 4263 CHRISTY WALKER  1:19:28.4   1:18:16.1 15:21 37 F 5 Mile Run MORRISVILLE NC 59 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

60 4227 LORRIE SARDIELLO  1:24:56.6   1:23:46.8 16:25 38 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 60 F-35 to 39

61 911 TARSHA WHITE  1:26:05.1   1:24:57.9 16:39 36 F 5 Mile Run KNIGHTDALE NC 61 F-35 to 39

62 180 KANDAS BRANSON  1:29:20.1   1:29:04.5 17:28 35 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 62 F-35 to 39

63 4344 ANGIE MOORE  1:40:31.0   1:39:35.5 19:32 36 F 5 mile run GREENSBORO NC 63 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run! Greensboro

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:16 PM for Females 40-44 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4069 LAURA DOHERTY    44:46.0     44:40.6 8:45 44 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 3 F-40 to 44

2 4406 LYNDA WILEMAN    46:10.8     45:57.3 9:01 43 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH NC 4 F-40 to 44

3 4058 PAULA CREEK    46:18.7     46:18.7 9:05 43 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 5 F-40 to 44

4 4259 KATHY UVEGES    47:07.1     47:07.1 9:14 41 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 6 F-40 to 44

5 4159 KIMBERLY MANN    47:23.7     47:12.0 9:15 40 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 7 F-40 to 44 Flying Falcons!

6 4053 THEA CRAFT    47:46.0     47:41.2 9:21 40 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 8 F-40 to 44

7 4090 ELIZABETH GOACHER    47:48.3     47:32.7 9:19 42 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 9 F-40 to 44 Berini Bound

8 4270 TRACY WELCH    47:49.1     47:21.4 9:17 44 F 5 Mile Run SANFORD NC 10 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

9 4316 SUE HARNETT    47:58.5     47:26.2 9:18 44 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 11 F-40 to 44

10 4029 ERIKA BUELL    48:33.3     48:18.9 9:28 42 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 12 F-40 to 44 Trail Mix

11 4377 ANN WINTER-VANN    49:41.4     49:41.4 9:45 42 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 13 F-40 to 44

12 4164 ELIZABETH MCCLURE    50:00.4     49:29.1 9:42 44 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 14 F-40 to 44

13 4294 KELLY COKER    50:29.4     50:00.3 9:48 44 F 5 mile run WILLOW SPRING NC 15 F-40 to 44

14 861 RHONDA TRUNNELL    51:43.4     51:20.1 10:04 43 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 16 F-40 to 44

15 4131 ANDREA KNIGHT    52:44.9     52:13.6 10:14 42 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 17 F-40 to 44

16 4223 BETH SALZMAN    53:05.9     51:33.8 10:06 41 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 18 F-40 to 44

17 4246 KAREN SUCHSLAND    53:09.1     52:32.5 10:18 42 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 19 F-40 to 44

18 4091 RACHEL GOODWIN    53:45.4     53:03.2 10:24 40 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-40 to 44

19 4285 KIMBERLY BLACKWELL    54:18.2     53:49.7 10:33 44 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 21 F-40 to 44

20 4335 LAURA LEE LONGEST    55:23.5     54:34.3 10:42 43 F 5 mile run YOUNGSVILLE NC 22 F-40 to 44

21 4210 MELISSA RICHARDS    55:35.4     54:51.5 10:45 41 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 23 F-40 to 44

22 4224 KIRKE SANDER    56:00.0     54:53.4 10:46 41 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 24 F-40 to 44

23 4387 LORI ROE    56:53.4     55:49.5 10:57 42 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 25 F-40 to 44
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24 4220 REGINA ROUSE    57:09.1     56:13.8 11:01 44 F 5 Mile Run DUHAM NC 26 F-40 to 44

25 518 STEPHANIE KRUEGER    57:20.3     56:03.2 10:59 43 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 27 F-40 to 44

26 4333 SHELIA LANCASTER    57:43.6     57:15.6 11:14 41 F 5 mile run FORT BRAGG NC 28 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

27 4001 UMA AKKINENI    57:55.8     57:19.4 11:14 40 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 29 F-40 to 44

28 4114 ANGELA HUNNICUTT    57:56.9     57:28.5 11:16 43 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 30 F-40 to 44

29 4182 MEREDITH MORLOCK    58:57.7     58:31.7 11:28 43 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 31 F-40 to 44

30 4170 STEPHANIE MCKOWN    59:03.6     58:15.7 11:25 42 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 32 F-40 to 44

31 4408 LAURA LEE  1:00:06.0     58:59.7 11:34 43 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 33 F-40 to 44

32 4016 NANCY BENDER  1:00:11.1     58:57.9 11:34 43 F 5 Mile Run LOVELAND OH 34 F-40 to 44

33 4336 JAYNE LUEBBERT  1:00:19.2     59:04.0 11:35 41 F 5 mile run APEX NC 35 F-40 to 44

34 4365 JENNIFER TAVARES  1:00:22.9     59:07.6 11:35 42 F 5 mile run CARY NC 36 F-40 to 44

35 4196 TARA OWENS SHULER  1:00:24.1   1:00:24.1 11:51 42 F 5 Mile Run CREEDMOOR NC 37 F-40 to 44

36 4273 ANNICE WILLIAMS  1:01:09.7   1:00:08.4 11:47 41 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 38 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

37 4399 KIMBERLY HODGES  1:04:01.0   1:04:01.0 12:33 43 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 39 F-40 to 44

38 4005 JENNIFER ALLEN  1:04:29.7   1:03:04.3 12:22 41 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 40 F-40 to 44 Carolina Godiva

39 4411 ADRIANA TAVERNISE  1:04:29.7   1:03:03.3 12:22 40 F 5 Mile Run 41 F-40 to 44

40 4154 RUTHIE LYLE-CANNON  1:04:33.8   1:03:17.1 12:25 43 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 42 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

41 4355 VALERIE RENNIE  1:04:35.4   1:03:13.2 12:24 42 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 43 F-40 to 44

42 4135 TAMARA LACKEY  1:04:55.4   1:04:43.9 12:41 41 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 44 F-40 to 44 Endurance Magazine

43 4197 SHERRY PATILLO  1:05:46.6   1:04:35.0 12:40 44 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 45 F-40 to 44 Galloway Group

44 451 EILEEN HORN  1:09:55.3   1:08:38.8 13:27 42 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 46 F-40 to 44 PBRgirlz

45 4385 TAMMI KORNEGAY  1:12:41.9   1:11:37.6 14:03 40 F 5 mile run CLAYTON NC 47 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

46 4397 MICHELLE MCCANN  1:12:57.5   1:11:34.6 14:02 42 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 48 F-40 to 44

47 4222 TAMARA SACKETT  1:16:01.8   1:14:47.9 14:40 44 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 49 F-40 to 44

48 298 JANEEN DUNCAN  1:18:52.8   1:17:42.7 15:14 40 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 50 F-40 to 44

49 4360 APRIL SIGMON  1:22:04.2   1:20:29.9 15:47 40 F 5 mile run MAIDEN NC 51 F-40 to 44

50 4290 REBECA CABRERA  1:24:17.3   1:23:10.7 16:18 43 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 52 F-40 to 44 Galloway Group

51 1149 PATRICE BANKS  1:26:37.1   1:26:37.1 16:59 40 F 5 Mile Run KNIGHTDALE NC 53 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:16 PM for Females 45-49 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4180 CYDNEY MOREL    45:16.1     45:13.5 8:52 48 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 1 F-45 to 49

2 4238 MARY SMITH    45:33.3     45:23.4 8:54 49 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 2 F-45 to 49

3 4366 DEBBIE TAYLOR    46:49.7     46:18.2 9:05 48 F 5 mile run WILLIAMSBURG VA 3 F-45 to 49

4 4409 JAYN PAARDENKOOPER    46:55.8     46:39.4 9:09 47 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH 4 F-45 to 49

5 392 KELLEY GROGAN    47:02.8     46:52.3 9:11 47 F 5 Mile Run CHARLOTTE NC 5 F-45 to 49

6 4264 KELLY WALKER    49:29.4     48:16.0 9:28 49 F 5 Mile Run WAXHAW NC 6 F-45 to 49

7 4341 KATIE MAXWELL    49:40.8     49:26.3 9:42 48 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 7 F-45 to 49

8 4261 DAWN VAN HOEGAERDEN    49:41.1     49:06.0 9:38 48 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 8 F-45 to 49

9 4097 WINTERS HANKINS    50:25.7     50:01.6 9:48 46 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 9 F-45 to 49 Black Girls Run!

10 4071 SUSAN DURONIO    50:31.4     50:14.3 9:51 47 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 10 F-45 to 49

11 648 IMKE NICKELSON    52:06.4     51:34.9 10:07 45 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 11 F-45 to 49

12 4079 DONNA FLETCH    52:20.5     51:43.9 10:08 46 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 12 F-45 to 49

13 4256 MARCY TUCKER    52:55.1     51:42.4 10:08 49 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 13 F-45 to 49 Trail Mix

14 4134 WENDY KUHN    53:11.1     52:35.1 10:19 48 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 14 F-45 to 49

15 4101 KELLEY HASELSBERGER    53:18.6     51:59.1 10:12 48 F 5 Mile Run OAK RIDGE NC 15 F-45 to 49

16 4216 PING ROGERS    55:33.5     54:29.7 10:41 45 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 16 F-45 to 49

17 4173 MYRIAM MEDINA-VERA    58:12.4     56:55.0 11:10 49 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 17 F-45 to 49

18 4318 HONA LEE HARRINGTON    58:32.7     57:43.2 11:19 49 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 18 F-45 to 49

19 4033 ELIZABETH BURNS    58:47.9     58:27.8 11:28 45 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 19 F-45 to 49

20 4127 RENEE KELLY  1:00:06.0     59:00.1 11:34 48 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 20 F-45 to 49

21 4098 DENA HANNA  1:01:27.9   1:00:49.3 11:55 45 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 21 F-45 to 49 Trail Mix

22 4160 HUE MARLATT  1:01:58.5   1:01:01.2 11:58 46 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 22 F-45 to 49

23 4039 FRINE CARBONELL  1:02:43.5   1:01:45.6 12:06 46 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 23 F-45 to 49

24 4272 PAMELA WHITE  1:02:44.1   1:01:26.1 12:03 45 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 24 F-45 to 49 M.M Fowler

25 4064 KELLY DENNO  1:04:02.4   1:04:02.4 12:33 48 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 25 F-45 to 49

26 4280 KAREN YOUNG  1:04:27.0   1:02:58.7 12:21 47 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 26 F-45 to 49

27 317 LORI EUBANKS  1:05:15.7   1:04:41.3 12:41 48 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 27 F-45 to 49 Galloway Group

28 682 DEANA PEARCE  1:05:45.5   1:04:13.2 12:35 46 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 28 F-45 to 49

29 4111 CINDY HUFFMAN  1:08:30.1   1:07:16.1 13:11 47 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 29 F-45 to 49

30 4375 REGINA WILLIAMS  1:12:41.8   1:11:38.1 14:03 46 F 5 mile run WENDELL NC 30 F-45 to 49 Black Girls Run!

31 4129 BECKY KETTLER  1:24:56.6   1:23:46.6 16:25 45 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 31 F-45 to 49

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:16 PM for Females 50-54 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4207 ALICE POWERS    46:52.5     46:39.6 9:09 54 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 1 F-50 to 54

2 4305 JUDY ENGLAND    47:32.0     46:20.4 9:05 52 F 5 mile run CARY NC 2 F-50 to 54

3 4325 DEBORAH ISLEY-ROGHELIA    48:10.7     47:56.8 9:24 50 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 3 F-50 to 54 Berini Bound

4 4102 TERI HASKINS    49:22.6     49:05.5 9:37 51 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 4 F-50 to 54

5 4258 GAIL UTNAGE    51:59.7     51:32.5 10:06 52 F 5 Mile Run FUQUAY VARINA NC 5 F-50 to 54 Galloway Group

6 4319 JULIE HERBACK    52:29.1     52:04.7 10:13 53 F 5 mile run SOUTH LAKE TAHOECA 6 F-50 to 54
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7 4017 REBECCA BENDER    53:17.0     51:45.6 10:09 51 F 5 Mile Run WINSTON SALEM NC 7 F-50 to 54

8 4321 BELLINDA HIGGINS    58:57.7     57:45.3 11:19 50 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 8 F-50 to 54

9 4311 MIMI GLENN    58:57.8     57:45.4 11:19 52 F 5 mile run CARY NC 9 F-50 to 54

10 4372 SUE VANHOY    59:20.5     58:17.1 11:26 53 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 10 F-50 to 54

11 4107 AMY HESTER    59:26.7     58:12.5 11:25 50 F 5 Mile Run WAXHAW NC 11 F-50 to 54

12 4108 SUSAN HOLDEN    59:42.5     59:15.2 11:37 51 F 5 Mile Run BLAINE MN 12 F-50 to 54

13 4105 BETH HELPINGSTINE  1:00:04.9     59:06.6 11:35 50 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 13 F-50 to 54

14 4184 DEBRA MORRISON  1:00:45.7     59:55.5 11:45 51 F 5 Mile Run GREENSBORO NC 14 F-50 to 54

15 747 PAMELA ROSE  1:00:47.9     59:21.1 11:38 50 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 15 F-50 to 54

16 4025 ANN BRADLEY  1:01:06.3   1:00:23.5 11:50 54 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 16 F-50 to 54

17 4062 LISA D'AMICO  1:01:28.3   1:00:49.8 11:55 50 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 17 F-50 to 54 Trail Mix

18 4451 MARTHA CENTENO  1:02:02.4   1:01:00.4 11:58 52 F 5 Mile Run ORLANDO FL 18 F-50 to 54

19 4348 JANICE NEFF  1:04:35.6   1:04:35.6 12:40 50 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 19 F-50 to 54

20 4145 DEBORAH LEWIS  1:05:36.7   1:04:07.4 12:34 54 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-50 to 54

21 4287 JEANNE BLOSSFELD  1:05:45.7   1:04:30.7 12:39 52 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 21 F-50 to 54

22 4198 VICTORIA PELTZ  1:06:07.8   1:04:37.0 12:40 53 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FORESR NC 22 F-50 to 54

23 4389 JEANETTE BARKER  1:07:45.2   1:06:15.0 12:59 54 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 23 F-50 to 54

24 4012 ARIANNA BARA  1:12:58.8   1:11:45.6 14:04 51 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH NC 24 F-50 to 54

25 4139 ANNA LATTA  1:16:03.0   1:15:06.2 14:44 52 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 25 F-50 to 54 Performance

26 4370 DAINA URBAITIS  1:22:19.7   1:21:29.3 15:59 53 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 26 F-50 to 54 Fifty & Fabulous

27 4328 TERRY JONES  1:22:30.4   1:21:39.7 16:01 51 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 27 F-50 to 54

28 4291 ELIZABETH CAREY  1:22:31.4   1:21:41.9 16:01 50 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 28 F-50 to 54

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:16 PM for Females 55-59 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4266 RACHAEL WAUGH    47:54.6     47:44.4 9:22 58 F 5 Mile Run ASHEBORO NC 1 F-55 to 59 Run for God

2 4350 LUCY PINER    56:00.7     55:06.1 10:48 56 F 5 mile run HILLSBOROUGH NC 2 F-55 to 59

3 4026 MARGARET BRADY    58:00.3     57:22.1 11:15 57 F 5 Mile Run DURHM NC 3 F-55 to 59 RunBuds

4 4014 JEANNE BEHR    58:00.4     57:22.2 11:15 58 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 4 F-55 to 59 RunBuds

5 4339 CATHY MATHEWS    59:47.7     58:53.5 11:33 56 F 5 mile run WAKE FOREST NC 5 F-55 to 59

6 4309 SUSAN GLADIN  1:04:51.5   1:03:13.8 12:24 57 F 5 mile run HILLSBOROUGH NC 6 F-55 to 59 Down Yonder Women

7 4021 SUSAN BOEHM  1:05:46.1   1:04:31.3 12:39 58 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 7 F-55 to 59 Galloway Group

8 4241 KATHLEEN SPITZ  1:08:36.9   1:08:36.9 13:27 56 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 8 F-55 to 59

9 4084 SHARON FRIAS  1:10:00.9   1:08:46.8 13:29 56 F 5 Mile Run CHARLOTTE NC 9 F-55 to 59

10 4353 LEE RAYMOND  1:11:31.6   1:09:57.4 13:43 56 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 10 F-55 to 59

11 4331 JANE KRUCKE  1:21:00.7   1:19:29.8 15:35 55 F 5 mile run GARNER NC 11 F-55 to 59

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:17 PM for Females 60-64 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4286 RUBY BLAND    48:43.8     48:29.1 9:30 63 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 2 F-60 to 64 Berini Bound

2 4027 ELIZABETH BRIERE  1:02:58.8   1:01:46.9 12:07 61 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 3 F-60 to 64 Success in Mind

Age Group Race Report as of 10/22/2012 2:05:17 PM for Females 65-69 in division 5 Mile Run

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4076 MARGIE EMSHOFF    58:54.3     58:08.6 11:24 66 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 1 F-65 to 69

5 Mile - All Finishers

Place Bib # Name Gun Time Chip Time Pace Age Gender Division City State Age Rank Team Name

1 4373 HEATHER WATERMAN    33:10.3     33:10.4 6:30 23 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 1 Overall Female

2 4181 LESLIE MORGAN    34:50.8     34:47.2 6:49 47 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 2 Overall Female

3 4364 DEBBIE SURFACE    35:17.7     35:17.4 6:55 32 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 3 Overall Female

4 4230 SARAH SCHULZ    37:38.7     37:34.2 7:22 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 1 F-35 to 39

5 4343 ANDREA MCGEARY    38:26.9     38:20.2 7:31 34 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 1 F-30 to 34

6 4297 AMY COUGHLIN    39:00.4     38:56.6 7:38 38 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 2 F-35 to 39

7 4110 KIMBERLY HOWARD    39:02.1     39:02.1 7:39 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 3 F-35 to 39

8 4327 LISA JONES    40:06.5     40:04.4 7:51 36 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 4 F-35 to 39

9 156 RAVEN BIER    41:01.4     40:53.8 8:01 27 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 1 F-25 to 29

10 4004 KATIE ALDRIDGE    41:41.2     41:26.6 8:07 25 F 5 Mile Run YANCEYVILLE NC 2 F-25 to 29

11 4122 KASEY JOINER    41:48.6     41:25.7 8:07 35 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 5 F-35 to 39

12 4404 HOLLY CHRISTIAN    41:57.0     41:52.7 8:13 62 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 1 F-60 to 64

13 4255 MELISSA TOPER    42:13.9     42:11.0 8:16 34 F 5 Mile Run GRAHAM NC 2 F-30 to 34

14 181 EMILY BRASSELL    42:25.5     41:52.3 8:13 38 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 6 F-35 to 39

15 4086 CARLA FULTON    42:38.4     42:33.5 8:21 38 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 7 F-35 to 39

16 4322 BRANDON HOLTSLAG    42:44.5     42:39.4 8:22 28 M 5 mile run DURHAM NC 1 Overall Male

17 4242 BRITT STANCIL    43:14.1     43:09.6 8:28 39 F 5 Mile Run FUQUAY VARINA NC 8 F-35 to 39

18 4407 MARIA FINNEGAN    43:36.0     43:23.2 8:30 39 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH NC 9 F-35 to 39

19 4112 MOLLY HUGGINS    43:42.0     43:35.6 8:33 36 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 10 F-35 to 39

20 4158 MICHAEL MAHONEY    43:51.8     43:47.1 8:35 34 M 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 2 Overall Male
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21 4403 REGINA MAST    43:52.5     43:47.1 8:35 24 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 1 F-20 to 24

22 4257 KIMBERLY TUPPER    43:56.5     43:43.6 8:34 40 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 1 F-40 to 44

23 730 ALI RICHARD    44:08.9     43:56.3 8:37 36 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 11 F-35 to 39

24 4282 JEN ADAIR    44:12.9     43:36.9 8:33 42 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 2 F-40 to 44

25 4069 LAURA DOHERTY    44:46.0     44:40.6 8:45 44 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 3 F-40 to 44

26 4200 JENNIFER PETSCHAUER    44:46.8     44:25.3 8:43 26 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 3 F-25 to 29

27 4354 JENNIFER REBELES    45:03.3     44:54.6 8:48 34 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 3 F-30 to 34

28 4180 CYDNEY MOREL    45:16.1     45:13.5 8:52 48 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 1 F-45 to 49

29 4238 MARY SMITH    45:33.3     45:23.4 8:54 49 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 2 F-45 to 49

30 237 VANTREESE COLLINS    45:49.9     45:49.9 8:59 23 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 2 F-20 to 24

31 4406 LYNDA WILEMAN    46:10.8     45:57.3 9:01 43 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH NC 4 F-40 to 44

32 4124 MARIE JONES    46:10.9     46:10.9 9:03 34 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 4 F-30 to 34

33 4058 PAULA CREEK    46:18.7     46:18.7 9:05 43 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 5 F-40 to 44

34 4283 JACQUELYN ALLRED    46:28.7     46:16.3 9:04 39 F 5 mile run BURLINGHTON NC 12 F-35 to 39

35 4279 BRANDY YORK    46:32.5     46:22.5 9:05 37 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 13 F-35 to 39 Wake Forest Area Runners

36 4366 DEBBIE TAYLOR    46:49.7     46:18.2 9:05 48 F 5 mile run WILLIAMSBURG VA 3 F-45 to 49

37 4207 ALICE POWERS    46:52.5     46:39.6 9:09 54 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 1 F-50 to 54

38 341 COURTNEY FRANKEL    46:53.1     46:34.3 9:08 37 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 14 F-35 to 39

39 4409 JAYN PAARDENKOOPER    46:55.8     46:39.4 9:09 47 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH 4 F-45 to 49

40 4007 COURTNEY BABAOFF    47:01.6     46:44.5 9:10 26 F 5 Mile Run BURLINGTON NC 4 F-25 to 29

41 4390 LEANN CATHCART    47:01.7     46:44.9 9:10 28 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 5 F-25 to 29

42 392 KELLEY GROGAN    47:02.8     46:52.3 9:11 47 F 5 Mile Run CHARLOTTE NC 5 F-45 to 49

43 4259 KATHY UVEGES    47:07.1     47:07.1 9:14 41 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 6 F-40 to 44

44 4132 KACIA KOLSTAD    47:12.4     46:59.3 9:13 27 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 6 F-25 to 29

45 4159 KIMBERLY MANN    47:23.7     47:12.0 9:15 40 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 7 F-40 to 44 Flying Falcons!

46 4305 JUDY ENGLAND    47:32.0     46:20.4 9:05 52 F 5 mile run CARY NC 2 F-50 to 54

47 4128 DIANA KENNEDY    47:40.6     46:56.1 9:12 34 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 5 F-30 to 34

48 4053 THEA CRAFT    47:46.0     47:41.2 9:21 40 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 8 F-40 to 44

49 4169 JOYCE MCKINNEY    47:48.2     46:56.1 9:12 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 6 F-30 to 34

50 4090 ELIZABETH GOACHER    47:48.3     47:32.7 9:19 42 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 9 F-40 to 44 Berini Bound

51 4270 TRACY WELCH    47:49.1     47:21.4 9:17 44 F 5 Mile Run SANFORD NC 10 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

52 4266 RACHAEL WAUGH    47:54.6     47:44.4 9:22 58 F 5 Mile Run ASHEBORO NC 1 F-55 to 59 Run for God

53 4215 KRISTEN ROETER    47:55.0     47:03.7 9:14 26 F 5 Mile Run SANFORD NC 7 F-25 to 29

54 4316 SUE HARNETT    47:58.5     47:26.2 9:18 44 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 11 F-40 to 44

55 4382 KATHERINE GOACHER    48:05.0     47:49.9 9:23 31 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 7 F-30 to 34

56 4332 LINDSAY KUNKLE    48:05.5     47:50.5 9:23 24 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 3 F-20 to 24

57 350 SARAH FULTZ    48:10.4     48:01.7 9:25 23 F 5 Mile Run CARRBORO NC 4 F-20 to 24

58 4325 DEBORAH ISLEY-ROGHELIA    48:10.7     47:56.8 9:24 50 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 3 F-50 to 54 Berini Bound

59 4040 TIA CASADY    48:12.7     47:52.8 9:23 30 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 8 F-30 to 34

60 937 SHARON WOODWARD    48:15.1     45:30.2 8:55 25 F 5 Mile Run LEWISVILLE NC 8 F-25 to 29

61 4378 JESSICA YAN    48:22.8     48:16.4 9:28 22 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 5 F-20 to 24

62 4029 ERIKA BUELL    48:33.3     48:18.9 9:28 42 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 12 F-40 to 44 Trail Mix

63 157 TERESA BIGGERSTAFF    48:39.1     45:53.4 8:59 38 F 5 Mile Run KERNERSVILLE NC 15 F-35 to 39

64 4286 RUBY BLAND    48:43.8     48:29.1 9:30 63 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 2 F-60 to 64 Berini Bound

65 4178 KATE MITCHELL    48:46.6     48:23.5 9:29 29 F 5 Mile Run CARRBORO NC 9 F-25 to 29

66 4060 JESSICA CURFMAN    48:48.3     48:34.1 9:31 25 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 10 F-25 to 29

67 4031 KELLY BURICH    48:54.2     48:02.4 9:25 39 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 16 F-35 to 39

68 4379 TYLER ALLCORN    49:01.9     48:09.4 9:26 28 M 5 mile run FORT BRAGG NC 3 Overall Male

69 4177 ALLISON MITCHELL    49:02.0     48:10.0 9:27 24 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 6 F-20 to 24

70 4102 TERI HASKINS    49:22.6     49:05.5 9:37 51 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 4 F-50 to 54

71 4264 KELLY WALKER    49:29.4     48:16.0 9:28 49 F 5 Mile Run WAXHAW NC 6 F-45 to 49

72 4341 KATIE MAXWELL    49:40.8     49:26.3 9:42 48 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 7 F-45 to 49

73 4261 DAWN VAN HOEGAERDEN    49:41.1     49:06.0 9:38 48 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 8 F-45 to 49

74 4377 ANN WINTER-VANN    49:41.4     49:41.4 9:45 42 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 13 F-40 to 44

75 4190 ANNA MUELLER    49:50.6     49:27.7 9:42 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 17 F-35 to 39

76 4066 JEAN DEVAULT    49:56.6     48:50.2 9:35 29 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 11 F-25 to 29

77 4164 ELIZABETH MCCLURE    50:00.4     49:29.1 9:42 44 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 14 F-40 to 44

78 4024 JESSICA BOYD    50:17.1     50:07.4 9:50 36 F 5 Mile Run ROLESVILLE NC 18 F-35 to 39

79 4045 HOLLY CLINE    50:18.8     50:12.4 9:51 23 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 7 F-20 to 24 Performance

80 1067 MARGARET WARD    50:22.7     50:09.2 9:50 25 F 5 Mile Run ALEXANDRIA VA 12 F-25 to 29

81 4300 MOLLY CRONENWETT    50:24.4     49:07.7 9:38 36 F 5 mile run HILLSBOROUGH NC 19 F-35 to 39 Carolina Girls on the Run

82 4097 WINTERS HANKINS    50:25.7     50:01.6 9:48 46 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 9 F-45 to 49 Black Girls Run!

83 4294 KELLY COKER    50:29.4     50:00.3 9:48 44 F 5 mile run WILLOW SPRING NC 15 F-40 to 44

84 4071 SUSAN DURONIO    50:31.4     50:14.3 9:51 47 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 10 F-45 to 49

85 4176 ALISON MEYER    50:32.8     50:06.9 9:49 31 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 9 F-30 to 34

86 4213 CORRIE ROBERTSON    50:32.8     49:46.1 9:45 32 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 10 F-30 to 34

87 4136 YVETTE LACOBIE    50:34.1     50:34.1 9:55 24 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 8 F-20 to 24

88 4278 ASHLEY YEAGER    50:35.1     49:36.7 9:44 27 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 13 F-25 to 29

89 4211 KRISTEN RICHARDSON    50:39.4     50:10.4 9:50 29 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 14 F-25 to 29

90 4240 JOY SNYDER    50:39.6     50:11.0 9:50 29 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 15 F-25 to 29

91 4383 LOLLY HEMPHILL    51:01.7     50:24.3 9:53 27 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 16 F-25 to 29 Team In Training
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92 4342 LISA MCCOY    51:29.2     51:24.8 10:05 31 F 5 mile run HILLSBOROUGH NC 11 F-30 to 34

93 4077 NOELE FERNANDEZ    51:34.2     51:19.7 10:04 25 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 17 F-25 to 29

94 4402 JESSICA RICE    51:39.6     51:10.9 10:02 29 F 5 Mile Run HENDERSON NC 18 F-25 to 29

95 861 RHONDA TRUNNELL    51:43.4     51:20.1 10:04 43 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 16 F-40 to 44

96 4168 KATHRYN MCGARRY    51:45.5     51:03.1 10:01 22 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 9 F-20 to 24

97 4165 MARY MCDANIEL    51:53.9     51:24.6 10:05 31 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 12 F-30 to 34

98 4140 PASCALE LECUIRE    51:57.9     50:47.7 9:57 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-35 to 39

99 4258 GAIL UTNAGE    51:59.7     51:32.5 10:06 52 F 5 Mile Run FUQUAY VARINA NC 5 F-50 to 54 Galloway Group

100 4046 HEATHER COE    51:59.8     50:36.8 9:55 29 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 19 F-25 to 29

101 648 IMKE NICKELSON    52:06.4     51:34.9 10:07 45 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 11 F-45 to 49

102 4413 CANDACE LACY    52:11.7     51:45.4 10:09 37 F 5 Mile Run 21 F-35 to 39

103 4183 ALLISON MORONEY    52:12.1     51:58.0 10:11 36 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 22 F-35 to 39

104 4079 DONNA FLETCH    52:20.5     51:43.9 10:08 46 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 12 F-45 to 49

105 4319 JULIE HERBACK    52:29.1     52:04.7 10:13 53 F 5 mile run SOUTH LAKE TAHOECA 6 F-50 to 54

106 4085 COURTNEY FRITZ    52:30.2     51:25.0 10:05 23 F 5 Mile Run EAST AMHERST NY 10 F-20 to 24 DPAP Dolls

107 4041 CANDY CHEN    52:30.2     51:25.1 10:05 28 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-25 to 29 DPAP Dolls

108 4293 RASHADA CHERRY    52:42.8     51:46.6 10:09 36 F 5 mile run CHARLOTTE NC 23 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

109 4131 ANDREA KNIGHT    52:44.9     52:13.6 10:14 42 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 17 F-40 to 44

110 4034 JESSICA BUZENSKI    52:49.4     52:22.1 10:16 26 F 5 Mile Run GREENVILLE NC 21 F-25 to 29

111 4256 MARCY TUCKER    52:55.1     51:42.4 10:08 49 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 13 F-45 to 49 Trail Mix

112 4351 CRISTINA PORTER    52:55.3     52:11.7 10:14 38 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 24 F-35 to 39

113 4223 BETH SALZMAN    53:05.9     51:33.8 10:06 41 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 18 F-40 to 44

114 4246 KAREN SUCHSLAND    53:09.1     52:32.5 10:18 42 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 19 F-40 to 44

115 4134 WENDY KUHN    53:11.1     52:35.1 10:19 48 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 14 F-45 to 49

116 4121 JESS JOHNSON    53:14.9     52:55.5 10:23 26 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 22 F-25 to 29

117 4017 REBECCA BENDER    53:17.0     51:45.6 10:09 51 F 5 Mile Run WINSTON SALEM NC 7 F-50 to 54

118 4101 KELLEY HASELSBERGER    53:18.6     51:59.1 10:12 48 F 5 Mile Run OAK RIDGE NC 15 F-45 to 49

119 4068 JORDAN DICKERSON    53:22.9     53:22.9 10:28 29 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 23 F-25 to 29

120 4042 SULENE CHI    53:29.5     53:06.3 10:25 35 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 25 F-35 to 39

121 4037 MICHELLE CABRERA    53:29.6     53:06.2 10:25 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 13 F-30 to 34

122 4050 SARA COLEY    53:32.1     52:12.7 10:14 32 F 5 Mile Run GREENSBORO NC 14 F-30 to 34

123 4199 KATHRYN PEPPLE    53:33.1     53:09.4 10:25 37 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 26 F-35 to 39

124 4395 URSULA POLO    53:42.4     53:12.8 10:26 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 27 F-35 to 39

125 4091 RACHEL GOODWIN    53:45.4     53:03.2 10:24 40 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-40 to 44

126 4405 MELISSA ASELAGE    53:48.9     53:35.1 10:30 99 F 5 Mile Run 1 F-99 to 99

127 4324 COLLEEN ICENHOWER    53:51.1     53:51.1 10:34 37 F 5 mile run WAKE FOREST NC 28 F-35 to 39

128 4080 REBECCA FOGARTY    53:51.3     53:25.5 10:28 36 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 29 F-35 to 39

129 486 EMILEE JOHNSON    54:10.0     53:42.5 10:32 34 F 5 Mile Run OXFORD NC 15 F-30 to 34

130 4094 AMY GUSEFSKI    54:17.4     53:13.5 10:26 32 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 16 F-30 to 34

131 4285 KIMBERLY BLACKWELL    54:18.2     53:49.7 10:33 44 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 21 F-40 to 44

132 4100 MALLORY HARRIS    54:18.4     53:33.4 10:30 29 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 24 F-25 to 29

133 4022 SAMANTHA BOWEN    54:18.4     54:18.4 10:39 27 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 25 F-25 to 29

134 4234 LAURA SHORT    54:18.9     53:32.4 10:30 28 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 26 F-25 to 29

135 4310 KYHLI GLASS    54:20.0     53:22.1 10:28 23 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 11 F-20 to 24

136 4314 COURTNEY GRAY    54:20.0     53:22.4 10:28 37 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 30 F-35 to 39

137 4221 SARA RYAN    54:22.7     53:42.2 10:32 30 F 5 Mile Run GREENVILLE NC 17 F-30 to 34

138 4078 SARAH FINK    54:22.8     53:42.4 10:32 30 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 18 F-30 to 34

139 4302 KATHRYN DICKERSON    54:45.1     54:45.1 10:44 29 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 27 F-25 to 29

140 4010 REBECCA BALDERAS    54:48.4     54:00.0 10:35 31 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 19 F-30 to 34

141 4161 SHARON MARTIN    54:49.9     53:58.4 10:35 25 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 28 F-25 to 29

142 4201 ERIN PETTIT    54:50.0     53:58.5 10:35 23 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 12 F-20 to 24

143 4218 ERIN ROMA    55:04.2     54:06.0 10:36 31 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-30 to 34

144 4401 KATHERINE MORRISON    55:07.8     54:40.5 10:43 22 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 13 F-20 to 24

145 644 ALISON NEWMAN    55:13.1     54:07.7 10:37 22 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 14 F-20 to 24

146 4204 CORRIE PIONTAK    55:18.8     54:24.6 10:40 36 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 31 F-35 to 39

147 4048 SARAH COHEN    55:21.8     54:29.4 10:41 34 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 21 F-30 to 34

148 4335 LAURA LEE LONGEST    55:23.5     54:34.3 10:42 43 F 5 mile run YOUNGSVILLE NC 22 F-40 to 44

149 4245 KRISTY SU    55:29.7     54:24.6 10:40 35 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 32 F-35 to 39

150 4214 CARI-ANNE RODRIGUEZ    55:30.1     54:25.1 10:40 36 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 33 F-35 to 39

151 4216 PING ROGERS    55:33.5     54:29.7 10:41 45 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 16 F-45 to 49

152 4210 MELISSA RICHARDS    55:35.4     54:51.5 10:45 41 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 23 F-40 to 44

153 4284 ANGELA AMISANO    55:36.0     54:43.1 10:44 33 F 5 mile run CARY NC 22 F-30 to 34

154 4374 KATHRYN WHEELOCK    55:36.6     54:59.7 10:47 21 F 5 mile run ST. LOUIS MO 15 F-20 to 24

155 4346 KELLY MURPHY    55:36.8     54:59.8 10:47 21 F 5 mile run GLENDALE AZ 16 F-20 to 24

156 4304 JESSICA DUKE    55:49.3     54:40.2 10:43 25 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 29 F-25 to 29

157 4208 ERICA PREUSSE    55:52.7     55:52.7 10:57 35 F 5 Mile Run HOLLY SPRINGS NC 34 F-35 to 39

158 4224 KIRKE SANDER    56:00.0     54:53.4 10:46 41 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 24 F-40 to 44

159 4350 LUCY PINER    56:00.7     55:06.1 10:48 56 F 5 mile run HILLSBOROUGH NC 2 F-55 to 59

160 4006 ALISON AMOS    56:13.8     55:02.7 10:47 25 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 30 F-25 to 29

161 138 ASHLEY BEALE    56:48.3     55:33.1 10:54 29 F 5 Mile Run HOLLY SPRINGS NC 31 F-25 to 29

162 4386 MARIANNE MASSEY    56:50.7     55:47.2 10:56 39 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 35 F-35 to 39
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163 4387 LORI ROE    56:53.4     55:49.5 10:57 42 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 25 F-40 to 44

164 4125 TEDDIE JONES    56:58.7     56:06.8 11:00 27 F 5 Mile Run WINSTON-SALEM NC 32 F-25 to 29

165 4410 LAUREN MCADAM    57:02.8     55:28.1 10:53 26 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 33 F-25 to 29

166 4359 THERESA SHANLEY    57:03.1     55:27.9 10:52 26 F 5 mile run LONDONDERRY NH 34 F-25 to 29

167 4220 REGINA ROUSE    57:09.1     56:13.8 11:01 44 F 5 Mile Run DUHAM NC 26 F-40 to 44

168 4412 KRISTEA CANCEL    57:09.1     56:13.9 11:01 37 F 5 Mile Run COOKVILLE TN 36 F-35 to 39

169 4149 JENNIFER LOHMANN    57:09.9     55:58.7 10:58 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 23 F-30 to 34

170 4323 MARIE HOPPER    57:12.0     55:55.4 10:58 33 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 24 F-30 to 34

171 4044 CATHERINE CLARK    57:12.3     55:55.6 10:58 36 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH NC 37 F-35 to 39

172 518 STEPHANIE KRUEGER    57:20.3     56:03.2 10:59 43 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 27 F-40 to 44

173 4051 AMANDA COLLINS    57:34.8     56:03.0 10:59 26 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 35 F-25 to 29 DPAP Dolls

174 4074 ELIZABETH EGAN    57:35.6     56:04.1 10:59 26 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 36 F-25 to 29 DPAP Dolls

175 4333 SHELIA LANCASTER    57:43.6     57:15.6 11:14 41 F 5 mile run FORT BRAGG NC 28 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

176 4358 JASMINE ROSS    57:43.7     57:16.3 11:14 33 F 5 mile run FAYETTEVILLE NC 25 F-30 to 34 BLACK GIRLS RUN!

177 4352 CHERICE POWELL    57:54.1     56:58.8 11:10 36 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 38 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

178 4001 UMA AKKINENI    57:55.8     57:19.4 11:14 40 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 29 F-40 to 44

179 4191 AMBER MYERS    57:56.3     57:03.8 11:11 28 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 37 F-25 to 29

180 4114 ANGELA HUNNICUTT    57:56.9     57:28.5 11:16 43 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 30 F-40 to 44

181 4026 MARGARET BRADY    58:00.3     57:22.1 11:15 57 F 5 Mile Run DURHM NC 3 F-55 to 59 RunBuds

182 4014 JEANNE BEHR    58:00.4     57:22.2 11:15 58 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 4 F-55 to 59 RunBuds

183 4363 CRYSTAL SMITH    58:08.9     56:48.3 11:08 39 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 39 F-35 to 39

184 4173 MYRIAM MEDINA-VERA    58:12.4     56:55.0 11:10 49 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 17 F-45 to 49

185 4217 TANAKA ROGERS    58:16.7     57:12.0 11:13 32 F 5 Mile Run SMITHFIELD NC 26 F-30 to 34

186 4235 BRANDI SINGLETON    58:17.5     58:17.5 11:26 28 F 5 Mile Run CHARLOTTE NC 38 F-25 to 29

187 4312 STEPHANIE GOETHIE    58:24.7     57:29.9 11:16 28 F 5 mile run CLINTON NC 39 F-25 to 29

188 4318 HONA LEE HARRINGTON    58:32.7     57:43.2 11:19 49 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 18 F-45 to 49

189 4313 SIDRA GOLDMAN-MELLOR    58:32.9     57:43.8 11:19 31 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 27 F-30 to 34

190 4376 KRISTIN WILSON    58:41.0     57:44.1 11:19 32 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 28 F-30 to 34

191 853 STEPHANIE THORB    58:46.2     58:03.3 11:23 31 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 29 F-30 to 34

192 4153 WENDY LYBRAND    58:47.5     58:27.9 11:28 36 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 40 F-35 to 39

193 4033 ELIZABETH BURNS    58:47.9     58:27.8 11:28 45 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 19 F-45 to 49

194 4277 JOYCE WU    58:50.4     57:40.8 11:18 30 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 30 F-30 to 34

195 4076 MARGIE EMSHOFF    58:54.3     58:08.6 11:24 66 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 1 F-65 to 69

196 4347 SHANEE MURRAIN    58:57.5     57:36.6 11:18 26 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 40 F-25 to 29

197 4321 BELLINDA HIGGINS    58:57.7     57:45.3 11:19 50 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 8 F-50 to 54

198 4182 MEREDITH MORLOCK    58:57.7     58:31.7 11:28 43 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 31 F-40 to 44

199 4311 MIMI GLENN    58:57.8     57:45.4 11:19 52 F 5 mile run CARY NC 9 F-50 to 54

200 4170 STEPHANIE MCKOWN    59:03.6     58:15.7 11:25 42 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 32 F-40 to 44

201 4372 SUE VANHOY    59:20.5     58:17.1 11:26 53 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 10 F-50 to 54

202 4371 SHELBY VANHOY    59:20.5     58:17.6 11:26 22 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 17 F-20 to 24

203 4107 AMY HESTER    59:26.7     58:12.5 11:25 50 F 5 Mile Run WAXHAW NC 11 F-50 to 54

204 4338 KELLEY MARRALE    59:32.8     58:34.5 11:29 32 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 31 F-30 to 34

205 4156 CHRISTINE MAGEE    59:34.0     58:31.8 11:28 30 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 32 F-30 to 34

206 4157 KATHERINE MAGEE    59:34.8     58:33.0 11:29 28 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 41 F-25 to 29

207 4393 STEVEN WINER    59:41.2     58:59.3 11:34 58 M 5 Mile Run EDGEWATER NJ 1 M-55 to 59

208 4268 LAURA WEBB    59:42.3     59:00.3 11:34 29 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 42 F-25 to 29

209 4108 SUSAN HOLDEN    59:42.5     59:15.2 11:37 51 F 5 Mile Run BLAINE MN 12 F-50 to 54

210 4087 ANGIE GAVIGLIO    59:43.3     59:16.0 11:37 25 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 43 F-25 to 29

211 4288 CARRIE BROWN    59:44.9     58:24.6 11:27 36 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 41 F-35 to 39

212 843 ALICIA TANNER    59:46.6     58:55.5 11:33 36 F 5 Mile Run MEBANE NC 42 F-35 to 39

213 4339 CATHY MATHEWS    59:47.7     58:53.5 11:33 56 F 5 mile run WAKE FOREST NC 5 F-55 to 59

214 4054 CYNTHIA CRAIG    59:53.2     59:09.4 11:36 20 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 18 F-20 to 24

215 4299 LAUREN CRAIG    59:53.5     59:09.1 11:36 23 F 5 mile run CHARLOTTE NC 19 F-20 to 24

216 4105 BETH HELPINGSTINE  1:00:04.9     59:06.6 11:35 50 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 13 F-50 to 54

217 4127 RENEE KELLY  1:00:06.0     59:00.1 11:34 48 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 20 F-45 to 49

218 4408 LAURA LEE  1:00:06.0     58:59.7 11:34 43 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 33 F-40 to 44

219 4303 COURTNEY DUFFY COYLE  1:00:08.2     59:34.0 11:41 31 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 33 F-30 to 34 Apartments at American Tobacco

220 4016 NANCY BENDER  1:00:11.1     58:57.9 11:34 43 F 5 Mile Run LOVELAND OH 34 F-40 to 44

221 4030 COLLEEN BURGESS  1:00:15.4     59:04.1 11:35 38 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 43 F-35 to 39

222 4336 JAYNE LUEBBERT  1:00:19.2     59:04.0 11:35 41 F 5 mile run APEX NC 35 F-40 to 44

223 4365 JENNIFER TAVARES  1:00:22.9     59:07.6 11:35 42 F 5 mile run CARY NC 36 F-40 to 44

224 4196 TARA OWENS SHULER  1:00:24.1   1:00:24.1 11:51 42 F 5 Mile Run CREEDMOOR NC 37 F-40 to 44

225 4113 KATE HUMPHREYS  1:00:24.5     59:45.4 11:43 39 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 44 F-35 to 39

226 481 JENNIFER JENSEN  1:00:24.6     59:45.3 11:43 30 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 34 F-30 to 34

227 4115 RACHEL HUNSUCKER  1:00:45.6     59:55.4 11:45 23 F 5 Mile Run CARRBORO NC 20 F-20 to 24

228 4184 DEBRA MORRISON  1:00:45.7     59:55.5 11:45 51 F 5 Mile Run GREENSBORO NC 14 F-50 to 54

229 747 PAMELA ROSE  1:00:47.9     59:21.1 11:38 50 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 15 F-50 to 54

230 4174 ELIZA MEREDITH  1:00:53.9   1:00:25.8 11:51 18 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 1 F-16 to 19

231 4281 RICA ZHANG  1:00:54.0   1:00:25.1 11:51 17 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 2 F-16 to 19

232 4394 CATHERINE WHITE  1:00:54.2   1:00:25.2 11:51 19 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 3 F-16 to 19

233 4025 ANN BRADLEY  1:01:06.3   1:00:23.5 11:50 54 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 16 F-50 to 54
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234 4273 ANNICE WILLIAMS  1:01:09.7   1:00:08.4 11:47 41 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 38 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

235 4098 DENA HANNA  1:01:27.9   1:00:49.3 11:55 45 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 21 F-45 to 49 Trail Mix

236 4062 LISA D'AMICO  1:01:28.3   1:00:49.8 11:55 50 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 17 F-50 to 54 Trail Mix

237 4212 MICHELLE ROACH  1:01:53.4   1:00:37.9 11:53 36 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 45 F-35 to 39

238 4160 HUE MARLATT  1:01:58.5   1:01:01.2 11:58 46 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 22 F-45 to 49

239 4451 MARTHA CENTENO  1:02:02.4   1:01:00.4 11:58 52 F 5 Mile Run ORLANDO FL 18 F-50 to 54

240 4384 JAVETTA JONES  1:02:13.7   1:01:16.2 12:01 37 F 5 mile run GREENSBORO NC 46 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

241 559 KIMBERLY MACDONALD  1:02:16.8   1:01:22.9 12:02 34 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 35 F-30 to 34

242 4308 UTE FEGER  1:02:20.4   1:01:15.9 12:01 35 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 47 F-35 to 39

243 4096 MIRA HAN  1:02:28.4   1:01:23.9 12:02 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 36 F-30 to 34

244 4320 KAREN HICKS  1:02:35.3   1:01:59.5 12:09 39 F 5 mile run BAHAMA NC 48 F-35 to 39

245 4039 FRINE CARBONELL  1:02:43.5   1:01:45.6 12:06 46 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 23 F-45 to 49

246 4194 KELLY OAKLEY  1:02:44.0   1:01:26.1 12:03 34 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 37 F-30 to 34 M.M. Fowler Inc.

247 4272 PAMELA WHITE  1:02:44.1   1:01:26.1 12:03 45 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 24 F-45 to 49 M.M Fowler

248 4362 ASHLEY SMITH  1:02:48.1   1:01:44.8 12:06 28 F 5 mile run CARY NC 44 F-25 to 29

249 4103 JULIA HAWES  1:02:56.7   1:01:17.9 12:01 29 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 45 F-25 to 29

250 4163 KATE MAULDIN  1:02:58.8   1:01:46.9 12:07 37 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 49 F-35 to 39

251 4027 ELIZABETH BRIERE  1:02:58.8   1:01:46.9 12:07 61 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 3 F-60 to 64 Success in Mind

252 485 ELIZABETH JOHNSON  1:03:05.9   1:03:05.9 12:22 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 38 F-30 to 34

253 4334 PAMELA LEVECQUE  1:03:21.2   1:02:39.0 12:17 35 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 50 F-35 to 39

254 4267 KRISTIN WEAVER  1:03:40.3   1:03:40.3 12:29 31 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 39 F-30 to 34

255 4009 CRYSTAL BAKER  1:03:52.8   1:03:52.8 12:31 30 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 40 F-30 to 34

256 4356 GILBERT RODRIGUEZ  1:03:57.1   1:02:57.1 12:21 23 M 5 mile run FRANKLINTON NC 1 M-20 to 24

257 4357 YESENIA RODRIGUEZ  1:03:57.2   1:02:57.4 12:21 24 F 5 mile run FRANKLINTON NC 21 F-20 to 24

258 4400 MELISSA MIKELL  1:03:58.6   1:03:58.6 12:33 24 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 22 F-20 to 24

259 4399 KIMBERLY HODGES  1:04:01.0   1:04:01.0 12:33 43 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 39 F-40 to 44

260 4064 KELLY DENNO  1:04:02.4   1:04:02.4 12:33 48 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 25 F-45 to 49

261 4280 KAREN YOUNG  1:04:27.0   1:02:58.7 12:21 47 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 26 F-45 to 49

262 4002 JULIE ALBERT  1:04:27.9   1:03:05.3 12:22 33 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 41 F-30 to 34

263 4368 CRYSTAL TERRY  1:04:29.2   1:03:19.1 12:25 19 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 4 F-16 to 19

264 4005 JENNIFER ALLEN  1:04:29.7   1:03:04.3 12:22 41 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 40 F-40 to 44 Carolina Godiva

265 4411 ADRIANA TAVERNISE  1:04:29.7   1:03:03.3 12:22 40 F 5 Mile Run 41 F-40 to 44

266 4052 JENNIFER COLLINS  1:04:33.0   1:03:23.3 12:26 32 F 5 Mile Run WILTON MANORS FL 42 F-30 to 34

267 4154 RUTHIE LYLE-CANNON  1:04:33.8   1:03:17.1 12:25 43 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 42 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

268 4355 VALERIE RENNIE  1:04:35.4   1:03:13.2 12:24 42 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 43 F-40 to 44

269 4348 JANICE NEFF  1:04:35.6   1:04:35.6 12:40 50 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 19 F-50 to 54

270 4289 TRACEY BURTON  1:04:40.2   1:03:45.1 12:30 37 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 51 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

271 4309 SUSAN GLADIN  1:04:51.5   1:03:13.8 12:24 57 F 5 mile run HILLSBOROUGH NC 6 F-55 to 59 Down Yonder Women

272 4275 LINDSAY WOJCIECHOWSKI  1:04:55.3   1:04:43.6 12:41 35 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 52 F-35 to 39 Trail Mix

273 4135 TAMARA LACKEY  1:04:55.4   1:04:43.9 12:41 41 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 44 F-40 to 44 Endurance Magazine

274 4396 AMY BOYETTE  1:05:07.7   1:03:31.3 12:27 33 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH 43 F-30 to 34

275 4392 RACHAEL LATOUR  1:05:12.1   1:03:36.0 12:28 33 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 44 F-30 to 34

276 317 LORI EUBANKS  1:05:15.7   1:04:41.3 12:41 48 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 27 F-45 to 49 Galloway Group

277 4145 DEBORAH LEWIS  1:05:36.7   1:04:07.4 12:34 54 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 20 F-50 to 54

278 551 JEAN LORDEUS  1:05:44.4   1:04:12.7 12:35 36 M 5 Mile Run CLAYTON NC 1 M-35 to 39

279 552 TAJUANA LORDEUS  1:05:45.0   1:04:12.9 12:35 37 F 5 Mile Run CLAYTON NC 53 F-35 to 39

280 4301 MONICA DARDUINI  1:05:45.5   1:04:31.1 12:39 31 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 45 F-30 to 34 Galloway Group

281 682 DEANA PEARCE  1:05:45.5   1:04:13.2 12:35 46 F 5 Mile Run FAYETTEVILLE NC 28 F-45 to 49

282 4287 JEANNE BLOSSFELD  1:05:45.7   1:04:30.7 12:39 52 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 21 F-50 to 54

283 4021 SUSAN BOEHM  1:05:46.1   1:04:31.3 12:39 58 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 7 F-55 to 59 Galloway Group

284 4197 SHERRY PATILLO  1:05:46.6   1:04:35.0 12:40 44 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 45 F-40 to 44 Galloway Group

285 4349 ANNA PATTON  1:05:47.2   1:04:14.0 12:36 25 F 5 mile run GREENSBORO NC 46 F-25 to 29

286 4198 VICTORIA PELTZ  1:06:07.8   1:04:37.0 12:40 53 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FORESR NC 22 F-50 to 54

287 4162 ANNAIG MASINGO  1:06:22.7   1:05:14.4 12:47 36 F 5 Mile Run SALISBURY NC 54 F-35 to 39

288 4003 SANDRA ALBRECHT  1:07:08.8   1:06:25.6 13:01 36 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 55 F-35 to 39

289 493 STEPHANIE JONES  1:07:18.7   1:04:32.8 12:39 31 F 5 Mile Run THOMASVILLE NC 46 F-30 to 34

290 4083 KATHRYN FRIAS  1:07:31.7   1:06:17.8 12:59 23 F 5 Mile Run CHARLOTTE NC 23 F-20 to 24

291 4143 ZOEY LETENDRE  1:07:42.3   1:06:33.9 13:03 29 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 47 F-25 to 29

292 4389 JEANETTE BARKER  1:07:45.2   1:06:15.0 12:59 54 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 23 F-50 to 54

293 4186 JENNIFER MOSER  1:07:56.2   1:06:25.1 13:01 33 F 5 Mile Run SPRINGFIELD VA 47 F-30 to 34

294 4116 KELLY HUTCHERSON  1:07:57.0   1:06:26.0 13:02 27 F 5 Mile Run WINSTON SALEM NC 48 F-25 to 29

295 4093 JENNIFER GUILD  1:08:16.1   1:07:35.1 13:15 33 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 48 F-30 to 34

296 4111 CINDY HUFFMAN  1:08:30.1   1:07:16.1 13:11 47 F 5 Mile Run WAKE FOREST NC 29 F-45 to 49

297 4241 KATHLEEN SPITZ  1:08:36.9   1:08:36.9 13:27 56 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 8 F-55 to 59

298 483 AMANDA JOHNSON  1:08:46.8   1:07:41.9 13:16 36 F 5 Mile Run LOUISBURG NC 56 F-35 to 39 RunBuds

299 4298 LAUREN CRAIG  1:09:08.4   1:09:08.4 13:33 23 F 5 mile run CHARLOTTE NC 24 F-20 to 24

300 4120 MOLLY JARMAN  1:09:50.2   1:08:42.9 13:28 29 F 5 Mile Run CARRBORO NC 49 F-25 to 29

301 4228 NIKIE SARRIS  1:09:50.3   1:08:42.5 13:28 32 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 49 F-30 to 34

302 4104 BRENNA HEITZMAN  1:09:50.3   1:08:42.0 13:28 32 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 50 F-30 to 34

303 451 EILEEN HORN  1:09:55.3   1:08:38.8 13:27 42 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 46 F-40 to 44 PBRgirlz

304 4084 SHARON FRIAS  1:10:00.9   1:08:46.8 13:29 56 F 5 Mile Run CHARLOTTE NC 9 F-55 to 59
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305 4179 MARQUITA MOORE  1:10:39.2   1:09:40.0 13:40 24 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 25 F-20 to 24

306 4353 LEE RAYMOND  1:11:31.6   1:09:57.4 13:43 56 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 10 F-55 to 59

307 4375 REGINA WILLIAMS  1:12:41.8   1:11:38.1 14:03 46 F 5 mile run WENDELL NC 30 F-45 to 49 Black Girls Run!

308 4385 TAMMI KORNEGAY  1:12:41.9   1:11:37.6 14:03 40 F 5 mile run CLAYTON NC 47 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

309 4397 MICHELLE MCCANN  1:12:57.5   1:11:34.6 14:02 42 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 48 F-40 to 44

310 4398 AMY SPYKER  1:12:57.5   1:11:34.6 14:02 36 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 57 F-35 to 39

311 4012 ARIANNA BARA  1:12:58.8   1:11:45.6 14:04 51 F 5 Mile Run HILLSBOROUGH NC 24 F-50 to 54

312 679 MANDY PATTERSON  1:13:22.4   1:11:57.7 14:06 34 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 51 F-30 to 34

313 4307 VEDA EVANS  1:14:45.1   1:13:49.0 14:28 28 F 5 mile run APEX NC 50 F-25 to 29 Team R. G. Evans

314 4020 ALICIA BLOUNT  1:15:08.3   1:14:21.6 14:35 30 F 5 Mile Run CARY NC 52 F-30 to 34

315 4119 GEMINI JANAS  1:15:08.4   1:14:22.0 14:35 37 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 58 F-35 to 39 Duke IR

316 4222 TAMARA SACKETT  1:16:01.8   1:14:47.9 14:40 44 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 49 F-40 to 44

317 4139 ANNA LATTA  1:16:03.0   1:15:06.2 14:44 52 F 5 Mile Run CHAPEL HILL NC 25 F-50 to 54 Performance

318 4252 KELLY THOMPSON  1:18:01.9   1:16:52.3 15:04 30 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 53 F-30 to 34 M.M. Fowler Inc. (Family Fare)

319 298 JANEEN DUNCAN  1:18:52.8   1:17:42.7 15:14 40 F 5 Mile Run DURHAM NC 50 F-40 to 44

320 4263 CHRISTY WALKER  1:19:28.4   1:18:16.1 15:21 37 F 5 Mile Run MORRISVILLE NC 59 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run!

321 4330 BRIENNA KRUCKE  1:20:52.7   1:19:21.5 15:34 23 F 5 mile run GARNER NC 26 F-20 to 24

322 4331 JANE KRUCKE  1:21:00.7   1:19:29.8 15:35 55 F 5 mile run GARNER NC 11 F-55 to 59

323 4340 ANGELINA MATTHEWS  1:22:03.7   1:20:29.5 15:47 33 F 5 mile run NEWTON NC 54 F-30 to 34

324 4260 SABRINA VALLES  1:22:03.9   1:20:30.0 15:47 28 F 5 Mile Run MAIDEN NC 51 F-25 to 29

325 4360 APRIL SIGMON  1:22:04.2   1:20:29.9 15:47 40 F 5 mile run MAIDEN NC 51 F-40 to 44

326 4370 DAINA URBAITIS  1:22:19.7   1:21:29.3 15:59 53 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 26 F-50 to 54 Fifty & Fabulous

327 4328 TERRY JONES  1:22:30.4   1:21:39.7 16:01 51 F 5 mile run CHAPEL HILL NC 27 F-50 to 54

328 4291 ELIZABETH CAREY  1:22:31.4   1:21:41.9 16:01 50 F 5 mile run PITTSBORO NC 28 F-50 to 54

329 4290 REBECA CABRERA  1:24:17.3   1:23:10.7 16:18 43 F 5 mile run DURHAM NC 52 F-40 to 44 Galloway Group

330 4227 LORRIE SARDIELLO  1:24:56.6   1:23:46.8 16:25 38 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 60 F-35 to 39

331 4129 BECKY KETTLER  1:24:56.6   1:23:46.6 16:25 45 F 5 Mile Run APEX NC 31 F-45 to 49

332 911 TARSHA WHITE  1:26:05.1   1:24:57.9 16:39 36 F 5 Mile Run KNIGHTDALE NC 61 F-35 to 39

333 652 EBONY OBEWU  1:26:06.7   1:24:57.6 16:39 32 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 55 F-30 to 34

334 1149 PATRICE BANKS  1:26:37.1   1:26:37.1 16:59 40 F 5 Mile Run KNIGHTDALE NC 53 F-40 to 44 Black Girls Run!

335 180 KANDAS BRANSON  1:29:20.1   1:29:04.5 17:28 35 F 5 Mile Run RALEIGH NC 62 F-35 to 39

336 4361 MELANIE SIMMS  1:39:32.6   1:38:07.2 19:14 30 F 5 mile run RALEIGH NC 56 F-30 to 34 Galloway Group

337 4344 ANGIE MOORE  1:40:31.0   1:39:35.5 19:32 36 F 5 mile run GREENSBORO NC 63 F-35 to 39 Black Girls Run! Greensboro


